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Day
Dec. 21st
Dec. 21st
Dec. 21st
Dec. 21st
Dec. 23rd
Dec. 24th
Dec. 26th
Dec. 26th
Dec. 27th
Dec. 27th
Dec. 27th
Dec. 28th
Dec. 28th
Dec. 28th
Dec. 28th
Dec. 30th
Dec. 30th
Dec. 30th
Dec. 30th
Dec. 31st
Dec. 31st
Dec. 31st

Jan. 1st
Jan. 1st
Jan. 1st
Jan. 1st
Jan. 1st
Jan. 1st
Jan. 2nd
Jan. 3rd
Jan. 3rd
Jan. 4th
Jan. 5th
Jan. 6th

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Florida State/Auburn Game

College Bowl Pick 'Em

Colorado St.
Fresno St.
Buffalo
Tulane
East Carolina
Boise State
Bowling Green
Northern lllinois
Marshall
Minnesota
BYU
Notre Dame
Cincinnati
Louisville
Kansas St.
Middle Tennessee
Georgia Tech
Oregon
Arizona St.
Arizona
UCLA
Duke
Georgia
North Texas
South Carolina
lowa
Michigan St.
Baylor
Alabama
Missouri
Clemson
Houston
Arkansas St.
Florida St.

Opponents

Washington St.
USsC
San Diego St.
UL Lafayette
Ohio
Oregon State
Pitt
Utah St.
Maryland
Syracuse
Washington
Rutgers
North Carolina
Miami (FL)
Michigan
Navy
Ole Miss
Texas
Texas Tech
Boston College
Virginia Tech
Texas A&M
Nebraska
UNLV
Wisconsin
LSU
Stanford
UCF
Oklahoma
Oklahoma St.
Ohio State
Vanderbilt
Ball State
Auburn
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Time (EST)
2:00
3:30
5:30
9:00
2:00
8:00
6:00
9:30
2:30
6:00
9:30
12:00
3:20
6:45
10:15

11:45a.m.
3:15
6:45
10:15
12:30
2:00
8:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
5:00
8:30
8:30
8:00
8:30
1:00
9:00
8:30

*All Dates and Times Subject to Change
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