## Markets

## College Bowl Pick 'Em



ww.PrintableBrackets.net	0		www.PrintableBrackets.ni
Day		Opponents	Time (EST)
Dec. 21st	Colorado St.	Washington St.	2:00
Dec. 21st	Fresno St.	USC	3:30
Dec. 21st	Buffalo	San Diego St.	5:30
Dec. 21st	Tulane	UL Lafayette	9:00
Dec. 23rd	East Carolina	Ohio	2:00
Dec. 24th	<b>Boise State</b>	Oregon State	8:00
Dec. 26th	<b>Bowling Green</b>	Pitt	6:00
Dec. 26th	Northern Illinois	Utah St.	9:30
Dec. 27th	Marshall	Maryland	2:30
Dec. 27th	Minnesota	Syracuse	6:00
Dec. 27th	BYU	Washington	9:30
Dec. 28th	Notre Dame	Rutgers	12:00
Dec. 28th	Cincinnati	North Carolina	3:20
Dec. 28th	Louisville	Miami (FL)	6:45
Dec. 28th	Kansas St.	Michigan	10:15
Dec. 30th	Middle Tennessee	Navy	11:45 a.m.
Dec. 30th	Georgia Tech	Ole Miss	3:15
Dec. 30th	Oregon	Texas	6:45
Dec. 30th	Arizona St.	Texas Tech	10:15
Dec. 31st	Arizona	<b>Boston College</b>	12:30
Dec. 31st	UCLA	Virginia Tech	2:00
Dec. 31st	Duke	Texas A&M	8:00
Jan. 1st	Georgia	Nebraska	12:00
Jan. 1st	North Texas	UNLV	12:00
Jan. 1st	South Carolina	Wisconsin	1:00
Jan. 1st	Iowa	LSU	1:00
Jan. 1st	Michigan St.	Stanford	5:00
Jan. 1st	Baylor	UCF	8:30
Jan. 2nd	Alabama	Oklahoma	8:30
Jan. 3rd	Missouri	Oklahoma St.	8:00
Jan. 3rd	Clemson	Ohio State	8:30
Jan. 4th	Houston	Vanderbilt	1:00
Jan. 5th	Arkansas St.	Ball State	9:00
Jan. 6th	Florida St.	Auburn	8:30

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Florida State/Auburn Game \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ \*All Dates and Times Subject to Change